DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

SOVEREIGN RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

SPANNERZ ELGIN LTD

SPAREWHEELS COMMUNITY INTEREST
COMPANY

THE SPARK EROSION CENTRE LIMITED

SPARKLES & KILTS LTD

SPARKLES & KILTS LTD

SPARROWS ANGOLA LIMITED

SPARROWS OFFSHORE GROUP LIMITED

SPARROWS OFFSHORE INTERNATIONAL
GROUP LTD.

SPARROWS OFFSHORE INTERNATIONAL
GROUP LTD.

SPATERSON LIMITED

SPATIO RENTALS LTD

SPAV LIMITED

SP COLLECT LTD

SPEARS MEDICAL CONSULTING LIMITED

SPECIALIST RESOURCE SOLUTIONS LTD

SPECIALIST SERVICES (SCOTLAND)
LIMITED

SPECIFIC MARKET SOLUTIONS
(ABERDEEN) LIMITED

SPEECH GRAPHICS LTD

SPEEDWELL ENERGY LIMITED

SPEEDY CARWASH LTD

SPEIRS & JEFFREY LIMITED

SPEIRS & JEFFREY CLIENT NOMINEES
LIMITED

SPEIRS & JEFFREY PORTFOLIO
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

SPEIRS + JEFFREY FUND MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SPENDALLY FRAMING LIMITED

SPEYSIDE SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LTD.

SPICK AND SPAN CLEANING SOLUTIONS
LTD

SPIDER ONLINE LIMITED

SPITIRE LIMITED

SPIIIRE LIMITED

SPIRIT OF ROMO LTD

SPLASHCENTRAL LIMITED

SPOOSA LIMITED

SPORTRAK PARKHEAD LTD

SPORTS EVENTS LTD

SPORTS MANAGEMENT (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
SPORTS MANAGEMENT (SCOTLAND) LIMITED
SPORTS MANAGEMENT (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

SPORTS WATCH LTD

SPORTS WATCH LTD

SPORTVB LIMITED

SPORTVB LIMITED

SPOTMIX (DUNDEE) LTD

SPRAY APPLIED PLASTERING SOLUTIONS
LTD

SPRINGFIELD PROPERTIES (DUNDEE)
LIMITED

5C542916

SC494675
SC396022

SC278357
SC585670
5C585670
SC254764
5C431036
5C204815

S5C204815

SC575907
SC391657
SC314719
SC371511
SC553893
SC504356
SC093717

SC486735

SC388915
SC414254
S5C548942
5C098335
SC162589

5C122842

SC095908

SC391403
SC191929
S5C523878

5C262065
5C562936
SC562936
SC582584
S5C494813
SC553497
SC554230
SC502269
S5C058904
S5C058904
S5C058904
SC553621
SC553621
SC585747
SC585747
SC314575
5C489203

5C182285

TowauQauaQuaooaaao
PR ERENPENORENERDWWS

Q
]

12/01/2018

12/01/2018
16/01/2018

17/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018

12/01/2018

17/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
17/01/2018
12/01/2018

15/01/2018

11/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018
17/01/2018

17/01/2018
12/01/2018
11/01/2018

15/01/2018
13/01/2018
13/01/2018
17/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
14/01/2018
15/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018

11/01/2018

SOUTHWORTH EUROPE LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD PROPERTIES (DUNDEE)
LIMITED

SPRINGFIELD PROPERTIES GROUP LIMITED
SPRINGFIELD PROPERTIES GROUP LIMITED

SPRINGHILL HOME LIMITED

SPRING RADIO CARS LTD.

SPRINGWAY STORES LTD.

SPSL SCOTLAND LTD

SQL SERVANTS LIMITED

SQUARE BOOK LIMITED

SRS TELECOM LIMITED

SRT CONSULTANTS LIMITED

SS ARTIUM LIMITED

SSAS PENSIONS LIMITED

SSC INVESTMENTS LTD.

SSC INVESTMENTS LTD.

SSC INVESTMENTS LTD.

SSE PLC

SSE CCS LIMITED

SSE E&P UK LIMITED

SSE OWS GLASGOW LIMITED

SSERC LIMITED

SSERC LIMITED

SSERC LIMITED

SSH ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD

SSL LOGISTICS LIMITED

SSL LOGISTICS LIMITED

STABLE KITCHENS LTD

STACEY WHITTAKER MAKE UP LIMITED

STAFFA FINANCE LIMITED

STAGECOACH GLASGOW LIMITED

STALCAIR LTD

STANDCO LIMITED

ST. ANDREWS CHILDREN'S SOCIETY
LIMITED

ST ANDREWS EDUCATIONAL MEDIA
SERVICES LTD

ST ANDREWS SAFETY SERVICES LTD

THE ST ANDREW STREET HOTEL COMPANY
LIMITED

STANECASTLE SOFTWARE LIMITED

STAPLEOFFICE LIMITED

STAR BATHROOMS LTD

STARFISH SEAFOODS LIMITED

THE STAR INN (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

STARK'S PARK PROPERTIES LTD

STAR RADIATORS LIMITED

STARSTONE INSURANCE EUROPE AG

STAR STUDENT (SCOTLAND) LTD

ST COLME CONSULTING LTD

STC (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

ST CUTHBERTS COFFEE STOP
(MOREBATTLE) C.I.C.

STEAMBOAT INN LOSSIEMOUTH LTD.

STEAM PRESS LIMITED

STEAM PRESS LIMITED

SC314803
S5C182285

SC305697
SC305697
SC147115
SC175420
SC372016
SC442704
SC397555
SC553691
SC155323
SC334410
SC549109
SC554570
SC585806
SC585806
5C585806
SC117119
SC427008
SC375371
5C228283
SC131509
SC131509
SC131509
SC584085
5C585690
5C585690
SC503118
SC554548
SC041351
SC118434
SC448710
S5C211193
SC079520

S5C494022

SC467018
SC336171

SC242133
SC575646
SC352917
5C081843
SC414055
5C226922
SC237236
FC028311
SC554489
S5C520663
5C524073
SC500591

SC439900
5C585807
5C585807

(D4)
(C2)

(C2)
(C2)
(F3)
(P1)
(D4)
(b1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(b1)
(E1)
(D4)
(B1)
(C1)
(C3)
(G2)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(B1)
(C1)
(E1)
(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(P1)
(C2)

17/01/2018
11/01/2018

12/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
15/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
17/01/2018
16/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
17/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
15/01/2018
17/01/2018
13/01/2018
11/01/2018
17/01/2018
11/01/2018
11/01/2018
16/01/2018

11/01/2018

11/01/2018
15/01/2018

17/01/2018
15/01/2018
12/01/2018
12/01/2018
16/01/2018
14/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018
11/01/2018
13/01/2018
15/01/2018

12/01/2018
16/01/2018
16/01/2018



