DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
SOVEREIGN RESIDENTIAL DEVELOPMENTS	SC542916	(D1)	12/01/2018	SOUTHWORTH EUROPE LIMITED	SC314803	(D4) 1	7/01/2018
LIMITED	00012010	(21)	12,01,2010	SPRINGFIELD PROPERTIES (DUNDEE)	SC182285	, ,	1/01/2018
SPANNERZ ELGIN LTD	SC494675	(D4)	12/01/2018	LIMITED			
SPAREWHEELS COMMUNITY INTEREST	SC396022	(C2)	16/01/2018	SPRINGFIELD PROPERTIES GROUP LIMITED	SC305697	(C2) 1	12/01/2018
COMPANY				SPRINGFIELD PROPERTIES GROUP LIMITED	SC305697		1/01/2018
THE SPARK EROSION CENTRE LIMITED	SC278357			SPRINGHILL HOME LIMITED	SC147115		11/01/2018
SPARKLES & KILTS LTD	SC585670	, - ,	15/01/2018		SC175420	, ,	12/01/2018
SPARKLES & KILTS LTD	SC585670	, ,	15/01/2018		SC372016	. ,	16/01/2018
SPARROWS ANGOLA LIMITED	SC254764	, ,	12/01/2018	SPSL SCOTLAND LTD	SC442704		12/01/2018
SPARROWS OFFSHORE GROUP LIMITED	SC431036		12/01/2018		SC397555		15/01/2018
SPARROWS OFFSHORE INTERNATIONAL	SC204815	(D4)	12/01/2018	SQUARE BOOK LIMITED SRS TELECOM LIMITED	SC553691		16/01/2018
GROUP LTD. SPARROWS OFFSHORE INTERNATIONAL	SC204815	(D2)	12/01/2018	SRT CONSULTANTS LIMITED	SC155323 SC334410		12/01/2018 17/01/2018
GROUP LTD.	50204815	(B3)	12/01/2018	SS ARTIUM LIMITED	SC549109	. ,	16/01/2018
SPATERSON LIMITED	SC575907	(E1)	17/01/2018	SSAS PENSIONS LIMITED	SC554570	. ,	12/01/2018
SPATIO RENTALS LTD	SC391657	` '	15/01/2018	SSC INVESTMENTS LTD.	SC585806	` '	16/01/2018
SPAV LIMITED	SC314719	, ,	15/01/2018	SSC INVESTMENTS LTD.	SC585806		16/01/2018
SP COLLECT LTD	SC371511	' '	15/01/2018		SC585806		17/01/2018
SPEARS MEDICAL CONSULTING LIMITED	SC553893		12/01/2018	SSE PLC	SC117119		17/01/2018
SPECIALIST RESOURCE SOLUTIONS LTD	SC504356	' '	17/01/2018	SSE CCS LIMITED	SC427008	. ,	17/01/2018
SPECIALIST SERVICES (SCOTLAND)	SC093717	, ,	12/01/2018	SSE E&P UK LIMITED	SC375371		17/01/2018
LIMITED	00030717	(21)	12,01,2010	SSE OWS GLASGOW LIMITED	SC228283		17/01/2018
SPECIFIC MARKET SOLUTIONS	SC486735	(D1)	15/01/2018	SSERC LIMITED	SC131509		15/01/2018
(ABERDEEN) LIMITED		` ,	.,.,	SSERC LIMITED	SC131509		5/01/2018
SPEECH GRAPHICS LTD	SC388915	(B3)	11/01/2018	SSERC LIMITED	SC131509		15/01/2018
SPEEDWELL ENERGY LIMITED	SC414254		11/01/2018	SSH ENGINEERING SERVICES LTD	SC584085		5/01/2018
SPEEDY CARWASH LTD	SC548942	(D4)	17/01/2018	SSL LOGISTICS LIMITED	SC585690		15/01/2018
SPEIRS & JEFFREY LIMITED	SC098335	(D1)	17/01/2018	SSL LOGISTICS LIMITED	SC585690		5/01/2018
SPEIRS & JEFFREY CLIENT NOMINEES	SC162589	(D1)	17/01/2018	STABLE KITCHENS LTD	SC503118	(E1) 1	17/01/2018
LIMITED				STACEY WHITTAKER MAKE UP LIMITED	SC554548	(D4) 1	3/01/2018
SPEIRS & JEFFREY PORTFOLIO	SC122842	(D1)	17/01/2018	STAFFA FINANCE LIMITED	SC041351	(D4) 1	1/01/2018
MANAGEMENT LIMITED				STAGECOACH GLASGOW LIMITED	SC118434	(D4) 1	7/01/2018
SPEIRS + JEFFREY FUND MANAGEMENT	SC095908	(D1)	17/01/2018	STALCAIR LTD	SC448710	(D1) 1	11/01/2018
LIMITED				STANDCO LIMITED	SC211193	(D1) 1	1/01/2018
SPENDALLY FRAMING LIMITED	SC391403	(D4)	17/01/2018	ST. ANDREWS CHILDREN'S SOCIETY	SC079520	(C2) 1	16/01/2018
SPEYSIDE SCAFFOLDING SERVICES LTD.	SC191929	(D4)	12/01/2018	LIMITED			
SPICK AND SPAN CLEANING SOLUTIONS	SC523878	(D4)	11/01/2018	ST ANDREWS EDUCATIONAL MEDIA	SC494022	(D4) 1	1/01/2018
LTD				SERVICES LTD			
SPIDER ONLINE LIMITED	SC262065	' '		ST ANDREWS SAFETY SERVICES LTD	SC467018		1/01/2018
SPIIIRE LIMITED	SC562936	, ,	13/01/2018		SC336171	(D4) 1	15/01/2018
SPIIIRE LIMITED	SC562936	, ,	13/01/2018	LIMITED			
SPIRIT OF ROMO LTD	SC582584	' '	17/01/2018	STANECASTLE SOFTWARE LIMITED	SC242133		17/01/2018
SPLASHCENTRAL LIMITED	SC494813	' '	12/01/2018	STAPLEOFFICE LIMITED	SC575646		15/01/2018
SPOOSA LIMITED	SC553497		12/01/2018	STAR BATHROOMS LTD	SC352917	. ,	12/01/2018
SPORTRAK PARKHEAD LTD	SC554230	, ,	14/01/2018		SC081843		12/01/2018
SPORTS EVENTS LTD	SC502269	' '	15/01/2018	THE STAR INN (MANAGEMENT) LIMITED	SC414055		16/01/2018
SPORTS MANAGEMENT (SCOTLAND) LIMITED			17/01/2018	STARK'S PARK PROPERTIES LTD	SC226922		14/01/2018
SPORTS MANAGEMENT (SCOTLAND) LIMITED		, ,	17/01/2018	STAR RADIATORS LIMITED	SC237236		16/01/2018
SPORTS MANAGEMENT (SCOTLAND) LIMITED				STARSTONE INSURANCE EUROPE AG	FC028311		16/01/2018
SPORTS WATCH LTD	SC553621		17/01/2018	STAR STUDENT (SCOTLAND) LTD	SC554489		16/01/2018
SPORTS WATCH LTD	SC553621		17/01/2018		SC520663		1/01/2018
SPORTVB LIMITED	SC585747		15/01/2018	STC (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC524073	. ,	13/01/2018
SPORTVB LIMITED	SC585747 SC314575		15/01/2018	ST CUTHBERTS COFFEE STOP	SC500591	(DT) T	15/01/2018
SPOTMIX (DUNDEE) LTD	SC489203		16/01/2018 11/01/2018	(MOREBATTLE) C.I.C. STEAMBOAT INN LOSSIEMOUTH LTD.	GC130000	(DA) 1	2/01/2018
SPRAY APPLIED PLASTERING SOLUTIONS LTD	50403203	(DT)	11/01/2018	STEAM PRESS LIMITED	SC439900 SC585807		12/01/2018
SPRINGFIELD PROPERTIES (DUNDEE)	SC182285	(C2)	11/01/2019	STEAM PRESS LIMITED	SC585807		16/01/2018
LIMITED	00102200	(02)	±1/U1/ZU10	OTDIMI INEGO HIMITED	5050501	(Ст) 1	-U, U1/ ZU10
T111111111							